
Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SENATO

Elezioni Politiche del 24 febbraio 2013

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

1
FRATELLI

2
PENSIONA

3
IL POPOL

4
BASTA TA

5
MIR

6
DESTRA

7
LEGA

8
RIVOLUZI V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % V oti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 907 734 80,93 2 0,28 8 1,12 137 19,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,28 81 11,30 4 0,56 717 97,68 17 2,32 

   2 857 663 77,36 7 1,09 2 0,31 139 21,62 1 0,16 1 0,16 1 0,16 70 10,89 5 0,78 643 96,98 20 3,02 

   3 881 701 79,57 4 0,60 9 1,34 163 24,29 3 0,45 0 0,00 2 0,30 59 8,79 9 1,34 671 95,72 30 4,28 

   4 672 543 80,80 4 0,77 4 0,77 98 18,92 1 0,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 55 10,62 12 2,32 518 95,40 25 4,60 

   5 562 419 74,56 9 2,24 5 1,25 92 22,94 2 0,50 2 0,50 1 0,25 24 5,99 6 1,50 401 95,70 18 4,30 

   6 549 360 65,57 3 0,85 8 2,26 94 26,55 1 0,28 0 0,00 1 0,28 17 4,80 2 0,56 354 98,33 6 1,67 

   7 866 664 76,67 8 1,26 9 1,42 109 17,14 2 0,31 0 0,00 2 0,31 36 5,66 12 1,89 636 95,78 28 4,22 

   8 517 373 72,15 4 1,11 3 0,83 74 20,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,55 19 5,26 4 1,11 361 96,78 12 3,22 

   9 600 433 72,17 3 0,71 5 1,18 90 21,33 3 0,71 0 0,00 1 0,24 32 7,58 3 0,71 422 97,46 11 2,54 

  10 418 266 63,64 6 2,32 1 0,39 96 37,07 3 1,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 5,79 3 1,16 259 97,37 7 2,63 

  11 571 412 72,15 2 0,50 6 1,50 61 15,29 4 1,00 0 0,00 2 0,50 21 5,26 11 2,76 399 96,84 13 3,16 

  12 646 485 75,08 3 0,64 4 0,85 117 25,00 2 0,43 1 0,21 2 0,43 40 8,55 6 1,28 468 96,49 17 3,51 

  13 737 617 83,72 5 0,83 1 0,17 111 18,50 4 0,67 1 0,17 1 0,17 33 5,50 10 1,67 600 97,24 17 2,76 

  14 877 696 79,36 8 1,17 6 0,88 140 20,44 2 0,29 1 0,15 2 0,29 32 4,67 19 2,77 685 98,42 11 1,58 

  15 798 622 77,94 8 1,33 6 1,00 101 16,75 1 0,17 2 0,33 2 0,33 49 8,13 13 2,16 603 96,95 19 3,05 

  16 809 653 80,72 8 1,24 3 0,47 121 18,79 2 0,31 0 0,00 2 0,31 43 6,68 10 1,55 644 98,62 9 1,38 

  17 982 747 76,07 10 1,37 6 0,82 123 16,90 1 0,14 1 0,14 1 0,14 49 6,73 9 1,24 728 97,46 19 2,54 

  18 763 598 78,37 5 0,87 6 1,04 139 24,05 5 0,87 2 0,35 1 0,17 50 8,65 8 1,38 578 96,66 20 3,34 

  19 761 579 76,08 6 1,06 4 0,71 124 21,95 5 0,88 1 0,18 2 0,35 41 7,26 7 1,24 565 97,58 14 2,42 

  20 763 529 69,33 4 0,79 2 0,39 108 21,26 2 0,39 1 0,20 0 0,00 44 8,66 13 2,56 508 96,03 21 3,97 

  21 675 534 79,11 7 1,35 1 0,19 89 17,12 5 0,96 1 0,19 1 0,19 49 9,42 10 1,92 520 97,38 14 2,62 

  22 915 704 76,94 5 0,74 7 1,03 138 20,35 4 0,59 0 0,00 0 0,00 65 9,59 12 1,77 678 96,31 26 3,69 

  23 866 678 78,29 8 1,22 6 0,91 129 19,66 3 0,46 0 0,00 1 0,15 56 8,54 10 1,52 656 96,76 22 3,24 

  24 651 486 74,65 4 0,86 2 0,43 138 29,61 3 0,64 0 0,00 2 0,43 35 7,51 5 1,07 466 95,88 20 4,12 

  25 761 581 76,35 1 0,18 4 0,70 89 15,67 1 0,18 0 0,00 2 0,35 57 10,04 9 1,58 568 97,76 13 2,24 

  26 815 647 79,39 3 0,48 3 0,48 123 19,74 2 0,32 1 0,16 3 0,48 72 11,56 7 1,12 623 96,29 24 3,71 

  27 655 537 81,98 4 0,78 6 1,17 103 20,12 1 0,20 0 0,00 1 0,20 71 13,87 10 1,95 512 95,34 25 4,66 

  28 668 536 80,24 1 0,19 6 1,17 109 21,17 1 0,19 0 0,00 1 0,19 62 12,04 15 2,91 515 96,08 21 3,92 

  29 856 688 80,37 14 2,07 5 0,74 162 23,93 0 0,00 2 0,30 1 0,15 64 9,45 1 0,15 677 98,40 11 1,60 

Totali 21.398 16.485 77,04 156 0,98 138 0,86 3.317 20,76 64 0,40 17 0,11 39 0,24 1.341 8,39 245 1,53 15.975 96,91 510 3,09 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SENATO

Elezioni Politiche del 24 febbraio 2013

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

9
PART COM

10
FARE

11
FN

12
FIAMMA

13
MODERATI

14
CENTRO D

15
VENDOLA

16
PD V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % V oti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 907 734 80,93 6 0,84 7 0,98 4 0,56 1 0,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 7 0,98 240 33,47 717 97,68 17 2,32 

   2 857 663 77,36 1 0,16 5 0,78 0 0,00 2 0,31 0 0,00 0 0,00 9 1,40 209 32,50 643 96,98 20 3,02 

   3 881 701 79,57 3 0,45 6 0,89 1 0,15 3 0,45 0 0,00 2 0,30 13 1,94 205 30,55 671 95,72 30 4,28 

   4 672 543 80,80 5 0,97 0 0,00 1 0,19 2 0,39 0 0,00 2 0,39 12 2,32 166 32,05 518 95,40 25 4,60 

   5 562 419 74,56 1 0,25 7 1,75 1 0,25 3 0,75 1 0,25 0 0,00 15 3,74 108 26,93 401 95,70 18 4,30 

   6 549 360 65,57 3 0,85 2 0,56 2 0,56 2 0,56 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 2,82 113 31,92 354 98,33 6 1,67 

   7 866 664 76,67 2 0,31 3 0,47 2 0,31 1 0,16 1 0,16 1 0,16 15 2,36 208 32,70 636 95,78 28 4,22 

   8 517 373 72,15 3 0,83 4 1,11 2 0,55 0 0,00 1 0,28 0 0,00 10 2,77 119 32,96 361 96,78 12 3,22 

   9 600 433 72,17 3 0,71 1 0,24 3 0,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 10 2,37 146 34,60 422 97,46 11 2,54 

  10 418 266 63,64 1 0,39 3 1,16 0 0,00 1 0,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 1,16 68 26,25 259 97,37 7 2,63 

  11 571 412 72,15 1 0,25 1 0,25 2 0,50 2 0,50 1 0,25 0 0,00 11 2,76 149 37,34 399 96,84 13 3,16 

  12 646 485 75,08 1 0,21 2 0,43 2 0,43 2 0,43 0 0,00 1 0,21 5 1,07 150 32,05 468 96,49 17 3,51 

  13 737 617 83,72 1 0,17 9 1,50 3 0,50 1 0,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 24 4,00 222 37,00 600 97,24 17 2,76 

  14 877 696 79,36 1 0,15 4 0,58 1 0,15 1 0,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 21 3,07 232 33,87 685 98,42 11 1,58 

  15 798 622 77,94 3 0,50 5 0,83 1 0,17 1 0,17 3 0,50 0 0,00 18 2,99 222 36,82 603 96,95 19 3,05 

  16 809 653 80,72 4 0,62 4 0,62 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,31 0 0,00 22 3,42 252 39,13 644 98,62 9 1,38 

  17 982 747 76,07 3 0,41 5 0,69 3 0,41 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 22 3,02 223 30,63 728 97,46 19 2,54 

  18 763 598 78,37 7 1,21 1 0,17 1 0,17 2 0,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 22 3,81 166 28,72 578 96,66 20 3,34 

  19 761 579 76,08 4 0,71 4 0,71 1 0,18 2 0,35 1 0,18 1 0,18 12 2,12 180 31,86 565 97,58 14 2,42 

  20 763 529 69,33 4 0,79 3 0,59 0 0,00 2 0,39 1 0,20 0 0,00 12 2,36 154 30,31 508 96,03 21 3,97 

  21 675 534 79,11 4 0,77 3 0,58 1 0,19 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,19 15 2,88 215 41,35 520 97,38 14 2,62 

  22 915 704 76,94 3 0,44 7 1,03 1 0,15 3 0,44 0 0,00 2 0,29 17 2,51 190 28,02 678 96,31 26 3,69 

  23 866 678 78,29 2 0,30 2 0,30 3 0,46 1 0,15 3 0,46 1 0,15 18 2,74 187 28,51 656 96,76 22 3,24 

  24 651 486 74,65 4 0,86 3 0,64 0 0,00 1 0,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 5 1,07 135 28,97 466 95,88 20 4,12 

  25 761 581 76,35 3 0,53 10 1,76 6 1,06 1 0,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 15 2,64 171 30,11 568 97,76 13 2,24 

  26 815 647 79,39 2 0,32 20 3,21 0 0,00 2 0,32 2 0,32 1 0,16 4 0,64 161 25,84 623 96,29 24 3,71 

  27 655 537 81,98 4 0,78 7 1,37 2 0,39 0 0,00 1 0,20 0 0,00 8 1,56 161 31,45 512 95,34 25 4,66 

  28 668 536 80,24 2 0,39 3 0,58 1 0,19 2 0,39 2 0,39 0 0,00 19 3,69 161 31,26 515 96,08 21 3,92 

  29 856 688 80,37 0 0,00 24 3,55 1 0,15 2 0,30 2 0,30 1 0,15 9 1,33 160 23,63 677 98,40 11 1,60 

Totali 21.398 16.485 77,04 81 0,51 155 0,97 45 0,28 40 0,25 21 0,13 13 0,08 383 2,40 5.073 31,76 15.975 96,91 510 3,09 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SENATO

Elezioni Politiche del 24 febbraio 2013

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

17
CASAPOUN

18
UNIONE P

19
I PIRATI

20
IO AMO L

21
CIVILTA'

22
AMNISTIA

23
MONTI PE

24
GRILLO V.Validi Non Validi

Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % V oti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 907 734 80,93 1 0,14 0 0,00 1 0,14 0 0,00 3 0,42 1 0,14 79 11,02 133 18,55 717 97,68 17 2,32 

   2 857 663 77,36 1 0,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 68 10,58 122 18,97 643 96,98 20 3,02 

   3 881 701 79,57 1 0,15 2 0,30 0 0,00 1 0,15 0 0,00 1 0,15 69 10,28 115 17,14 671 95,72 30 4,28 

   4 672 543 80,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 35 6,76 119 22,97 518 95,40 25 4,60 

   5 562 419 74,56 1 0,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,50 0 0,00 3 0,75 34 8,48 84 20,95 401 95,70 18 4,30 

   6 549 360 65,57 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,28 1 0,28 0 0,00 0 0,00 26 7,34 68 19,21 354 98,33 6 1,67 

   7 866 664 76,67 1 0,16 1 0,16 1 0,16 1 0,16 0 0,00 2 0,31 58 9,12 161 25,31 636 95,78 28 4,22 

   8 517 373 72,15 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,55 0 0,00 1 0,28 1 0,28 13 3,60 99 27,42 361 96,78 12 3,22 

   9 600 433 72,17 1 0,24 0 0,00 1 0,24 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 43 10,19 77 18,25 422 97,46 11 2,54 

  10 418 266 63,64 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 13 5,02 46 17,76 259 97,37 7 2,63 

  11 571 412 72,15 0 0,00 3 0,75 0 0,00 1 0,25 0 0,00 1 0,25 29 7,27 91 22,81 399 96,84 13 3,16 

  12 646 485 75,08 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,43 38 8,12 89 19,02 468 96,49 17 3,51 

  13 737 617 83,72 1 0,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 42 7,00 130 21,67 600 97,24 17 2,76 

  14 877 696 79,36 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,15 50 7,30 162 23,65 685 98,42 11 1,58 

  15 798 622 77,94 1 0,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,33 62 10,28 103 17,08 603 96,95 19 3,05 

  16 809 653 80,72 0 0,00 1 0,16 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,16 1 0,16 41 6,37 127 19,72 644 98,62 9 1,38 

  17 982 747 76,07 0 0,00 1 0,14 1 0,14 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,27 63 8,65 205 28,16 728 97,46 19 2,54 

  18 763 598 78,37 2 0,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,17 1 0,17 0 0,00 37 6,40 122 21,11 578 96,66 20 3,34 

  19 761 579 76,08 1 0,18 0 0,00 1 0,18 1 0,18 0 0,00 5 0,88 52 9,20 110 19,47 565 97,58 14 2,42 

  20 763 529 69,33 2 0,39 1 0,20 0 0,00 1 0,20 0 0,00 0 0,00 28 5,51 126 24,80 508 96,03 21 3,97 

  21 675 534 79,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,19 0 0,00 1 0,19 27 5,19 89 17,12 520 97,38 14 2,62 

  22 915 704 76,94 2 0,29 1 0,15 2 0,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 4 0,59 45 6,64 170 25,07 678 96,31 26 3,69 

  23 866 678 78,29 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 1 0,15 1 0,15 1 0,15 50 7,62 173 26,37 656 96,76 22 3,24 

  24 651 486 74,65 2 0,43 0 0,00 0 0,00 2 0,43 1 0,21 2 0,43 20 4,29 102 21,89 466 95,88 20 4,12 

  25 761 581 76,35 0 0,00 1 0,18 2 0,35 1 0,18 0 0,00 0 0,00 67 11,80 128 22,54 568 97,76 13 2,24 

  26 815 647 79,39 1 0,16 2 0,32 1 0,16 2 0,32 1 0,16 1 0,16 83 13,32 126 20,22 623 96,29 24 3,71 

  27 655 537 81,98 0 0,00 1 0,20 2 0,39 1 0,20 1 0,20 0 0,00 50 9,77 78 15,23 512 95,34 25 4,66 

  28 668 536 80,24 0 0,00 1 0,19 0 0,00 1 0,19 0 0,00 1 0,19 31 6,02 96 18,64 515 96,08 21 3,92 

  29 856 688 80,37 1 0,15 2 0,30 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0,00 3 0,44 120 17,73 103 15,21 677 98,40 11 1,60 

Totali 21.398 16.485 77,04 19 0,12 17 0,11 18 0,11 21 0,13 10 0,06 35 0,22 1.373 8,59 3.354 21,00 15.975 96,91 510 3,09 
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Sezioni: 29 su 29   

Elezione: SENATO

Elezioni Politiche del 24 febbraio 2013

Comune di Pioltello

Voti per Sezione

V.Validi Non Validi S.Bianche S.Nulle V.Nulli V.Cont.
Sez. Iscritti Votanti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti % Voti %

   1 907 734 80,93 717 97,68 17 2,32 8 1,09 9 1,23 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   2 857 663 77,36 643 96,98 20 3,02 5 0,75 15 2,26 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   3 881 701 79,57 671 95,72 30 4,28 11 1,57 19 2,71 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   4 672 543 80,80 518 95,40 25 4,60 10 1,84 15 2,76 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   5 562 419 74,56 401 95,70 18 4,30 5 1,19 13 3,10 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   6 549 360 65,57 354 98,33 6 1,67 1 0,28 5 1,39 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   7 866 664 76,67 636 95,78 28 4,22 14 2,11 14 2,11 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   8 517 373 72,15 361 96,78 12 3,22 5 1,34 7 1,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

   9 600 433 72,17 422 97,46 11 2,54 7 1,62 4 0,92 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  10 418 266 63,64 259 97,37 7 2,63 2 0,75 5 1,88 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  11 571 412 72,15 399 96,84 13 3,16 5 1,21 8 1,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  12 646 485 75,08 468 96,49 17 3,51 5 1,03 12 2,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  13 737 617 83,72 600 97,24 17 2,76 6 0,97 11 1,78 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  14 877 696 79,36 685 98,42 11 1,58 0 0,00 11 1,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  15 798 622 77,94 603 96,95 19 3,05 5 0,80 14 2,25 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  16 809 653 80,72 644 98,62 9 1,38 4 0,61 5 0,77 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  17 982 747 76,07 728 97,46 19 2,54 8 1,07 11 1,47 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  18 763 598 78,37 578 96,66 20 3,34 7 1,17 13 2,17 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  19 761 579 76,08 565 97,58 14 2,42 7 1,21 7 1,21 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  20 763 529 69,33 508 96,03 21 3,97 9 1,70 12 2,27 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  21 675 534 79,11 520 97,38 14 2,62 6 1,12 8 1,50 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  22 915 704 76,94 678 96,31 26 3,69 7 0,99 19 2,70 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  23 866 678 78,29 656 96,76 22 3,24 9 1,33 13 1,92 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  24 651 486 74,65 466 95,88 20 4,12 10 2,06 10 2,06 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  25 761 581 76,35 568 97,76 13 2,24 2 0,34 11 1,89 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  26 815 647 79,39 623 96,29 24 3,71 5 0,77 19 2,94 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  27 655 537 81,98 512 95,34 25 4,66 7 1,30 18 3,35 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  28 668 536 80,24 515 96,08 21 3,92 6 1,12 15 2,80 0 0,00 0 0,00 

  29 856 688 80,37 677 98,40 11 1,60 7 1,02 4 0,58 0 0,00 0 0,00 

Totali 21.398 16.485 77,04 15.975 96,91 510 3,09 183 1,11 327 1,98 0 0,00 0 0,00 
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